Position

Instructor

Digital Mdia Coord

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

OCC - Digital Media
Arts

Total Wages

$75,104

$66,185

$35,233

$32,129

$27,221

$21,876

$21,077

$13,973

$9,878

$8,761

$5,554

$5,131

$4,893

$4,845

$3,372

$2,577

$967

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,552

$23,904

$9,599

$11,352

$10,830

$10,244

$2,366

$0

$128

$114

$15,500

$67

$64

$610

$44

$34

$13



Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc Coast Community College OCC - Digital Media $810 $11
District Arts



