Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$75,104	\$23,552
Digital Mdia Coord		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$66,185	\$23,904
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$35,233	\$9,599
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$32,129	\$11,352
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$27,221	\$10,830
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$21,876	\$10,244
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$21,077	\$2,366
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$13,973	\$0
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$9,878	\$128
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$8,761	\$114
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$5,554	\$15,500
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$5,131	\$67
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$4,893	\$64
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$4,845	\$610
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$3,372	\$44
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$2,577	\$34
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Digital Media Arts	\$967	\$13

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College	OCC - Digital Media	\$810	\$11
		District	Arts		